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4 SLALOM FAVALE CASTELLO

CLASSIFICA SPECIALE
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POS

GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE
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PR R

CLASSIFICATI 5
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 24/07/2011

71 RASPINI Luca
36 FREGOSI Luca
3 LACONI Davide
73 TICCI Gianluca
18 FIORE Valerio
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NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA GR CL

UNDER 23

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE S S4
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM VSOA FOA3

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE VSON FON1
FIAT X1/9 S S4
CITROEN SAXO VTS N N2

1° MANCHE

PUNTI

210.13
224.80
220.33
229.96
228.36

PEN

10.00
10.00

2° MANCHE

PUNTI

218.24
219.77
219.74
223.48
227.46

PEN

20.00
10.00

3°  MANCHE
PUNTI PEN
212.23 10.00
216.18

218.73

221.39 10.00
227.26 10.00

PUNTI
CLASS DISTACCO
210.13

216.18 6.05
218.73 8.60
223.48 13.35
227.46 17.33
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